WEEKDAYS SATURDAYS :

ROUTE 1 9am 10 1 12pm 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
2
VTo Spokane, WA 3
4
N N 5
/
\\ 6
BIKE AND BUS NS /7 \, .
Bike racks on every bus and bike repair stations at the N\ / N\ /
Transfer Center, Lewis and Clark Village, Missoula Public S S V, / 8 < : : .
Library, Southgate Mall, Bonner Post Office, University of s ou \ ‘\ J = 3 s
Montana’s Eck Hall, Brooks Street Walmart and near the Airport \\ \\ 1 : » e R L ] Il
corner of Great Northern Avenue and American Way. N \v--'l WHEELER 12 ek ‘ .
N\ 14 l _
> ) A
y i T3 i . | A 2
BUSES ARE ACCESSIBLE \®\ <\ FREQUENCY P RN ST “ = S
& P : o :
AND ADA COMPLIANT N\ N \’L‘i;;0 & minutes between buses | g, b y
N, 5 . ‘
\\ \%’ SCHRAMM Qb - 15 min
X
N ¢ 30 min
A N Yme-es :
LEGEND @ v & : Bl 60min
\ S, —\ N 3
o, @:D i S = HOLIDAY CLOSURES
WEEKDAY ROUTE FREQUENCIES N ( E Moyntain Line does not provid'e service on the following
(Approximation) CAMDEN N\ < | 2 holidays: New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day,
PP ~ | 5 Presidents Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor
Z n m Day, Veterans Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas. If a
F Every 15 Minutes 2 / | y holiday falls on a Sunday, the holiday closure is observed
N 4 z ) the following Monday.
. w o) L 0,
D Every 30 Minutes Z e | £ s
: View O & IS
e - J &) o
_._ Every 60 Minutes . z "' s /(»% | oo MOUNTAIN LINE CODE OF CONDUCT
T & e The following items are prohibited on the bus:
—D— o= =  Every 60 Minutes ‘ & + Gasoline and any flammable liquids
Limited or no midday service ‘, e s '." « Firearms, BB guns, airguns, and knives
....................... (1],Y.XJ18 N unoveiang 3 ko « Pets, except those confined to a carry-on,
v 1 - 3| = B lap-size container
niversity of Montana PALMER ] =| O i
. : MuL White Piig S o « Car batteries
Multi-Use Trai 4 = z ‘ Northsiad oo & _ « Fireworks
9 2 P - 5 « E-scooters
2 = S To Bonner {
@ Transfer Center ﬁ School . 5 2 A See insetmap 4
it NN S L] / Please read and follow the Code of Conduct posted on all
LIPS Start gy V4 buses and online at:
lestside o e . .
Bike Repair Hospital Lowalr [ mountainline.com/rider-services/passenger-code-of-conduct
WAY TO GO MISSOULA Station ° ,
Use the Way to Go! Missoula Trip w TOOLE &
; oY te 60 : ==s1 3 ) / =
Planner. Discover all the ways t.o get e 0 05 T mi / R S s Mﬂuntaln
where you need to be, from riding the ' ! I — SN ek — N7 -
bus to biking and walking. - SN 3 \ - '.lﬂe
waytogo.missoulainmotion.com V o N S/ oo Ruce 4
< McCormick MISSOULA
= i X Lo
WYOMING = S OMING e 55 Gregory i Map and contents ©2019 Mountain Line
9 g o 57
= o S <4 aras ~
- g 2 § g" \ B S 4
I~ an @ el Sussex AR S~
s e S @il @ 15T T . /\', ‘
b7 Center Kiwanis [IllE - y Avel
3RD 3RD @ 3RD < 3RD H N &
' -— aa o -G G G G &G -G - o -— e ’____e__s - -— D o Voo "o ' .
. < 9 & Hawthone ~— 0 Toole i Missoula College N » a Q - a
u S' Elementary 5TH E <l 5TH 2 | 5TH - g, ~?N{|vercampus ' (Q . ) . . .
° 0 3 =i T e it O il i H N - o Y 4
S R N S | TTH TTH = = R o, Pk v N -.-< -2 e
| S = HS " Mloyols Sacred - J i = / - o =
B pountain View S o & : '''' i Wby :"
' Elementary Franklin 10TH g 5 S(_jﬁ;eph @@0 Anderson E Seeins:tmqp -i
SPURGIN SPURGIN @) 5 S of Elementary \C, b ."[
Valley Elementary = & Q@ % H F”
Christian a Ofv &@Q o "’Qb
| 0 / K> 6 S | H 3 0 500 ft
= Y HENSNE— o O S 3
MOUNT i MOUNT 1 MOUNT MOUNT &Ef‘eﬁo;ﬂary =T y &
Download the Mountain Line 2 %, N . (2] @) . i iR 5
Transit mobile app 2 N o : 2 S REE | TransterCenter €
. Y b ui T} ™ |
. ) NORTH “' NORTH = “ NORTH £ NORTH T nortH | 2l :
« Real-time location of buses w N McLeod Southside & = | . :;tg{'"-ine
« Arrival notifications | CENTRAL BgskyHs |4 v cgrel _ e Yashington CENTRAL e W
« Route schedules | fia = # oo — prm =
« Rider alerts SOUIH ---------SogH-@------- %7 E
& [ Target Range Co&nn;gniltym . / - & aesnt\'nel i ..........................
= ementar; edical i x f \
2 lefrentary N o Fort Missoula Center ,J Southgate Ng‘s’suonlélya < i University ﬁ“ﬁ\w\[ !
# Download on the - GETITON ; &, Mall Fairgrounds o Golf Course !’%m\s&m@) !
@& App Store P® Google Play (X . ETTAR. S |
. = ] = Transfer Center T
= é o} Spartan 5 @Q)
% 2 a § = Elms
& £ S Bod > P"’{:ﬂ;’se” o PATTEE CREEK
% gy Elementary D
Larchmont
Golf Course ) N> < <
ot = % )
%QO Sallid 34TH 2 ‘2‘\/\ /r\<\
D «
Missoula 361H Belleview % .
@i @it %, Downtown Missoula
Whitaker CRESTLINE
FREE AND OPEN TO THE PUBLIC H—
Operates fall and spring semesters. Meadow
udash.org « (406) 243-4599 ] _cAmeEmEEny,
g;l . Ny,
ColdSprings 1 = Wash{ngton—" ZERO-FARE
ementary gy l] S Wiy = FuEEEEnnnl Grizzly g
& w < Adams ' Stadium =
GOOGLE TRANSIT TRIP PLANNER &’ o &««\“ ; Oﬁ Center s
Use the Mountain Line Trip Planner on 3 Rariand & = &° 4 M t =
. . . < inda Vista 2 &
mountainline.com. Enter your starting and ‘. e s aun a'n
i i 0 0.5 1 mi ; i -
ending locations, and plan your routes. S : F --.---l f\lrr:*i sﬁ,if,'?és Aber .l L'
% & =flesllldence 5 % ). ' .e
z o alls
= J . .
FREE WI-FI ON BOARD & E z E Urél:ﬁglrty H
<& u
To Lolo LOWER MILLER& % S i &% : I
y > 8 chiet Charlo z i .' (406) 721-3333 « Paratransit/TDD (406) 721-2848
Elementary & Lommasson &
“N W Cent Native Mansfield ., & inli
; _— enter | Native, a4 mountainline.com € Q @
: &b - 55 Center Foreéstry 9
luaunt._-.-un . i L) .'.§
Line 7 e Fal A y, X ¥ |
e B Bonner School Science & /ﬁ
BECKWITH Complex ." ——J anV il N
(406) 721-3333 « Paratransit/TDD (406) 721-2848 To Butte EEEEELEEEEEEEEEEEnas dash 406) 243-4599
. BECKWITH . . -
mountainline.com €O Milltown - Bonner 4 University of Montana udash.org « (406)

PUBLISHED FALL 2019



MONDAY - FRIDAY SERVICE SATURDAY SERVICE

€ ROUTE 1 BOLT! Monday - Friday 15-Minute Service! © ROUTE 5 Monday - Friday @ ROUTE 8 Monday - Frida (® ROUTE 12 monday - Friday € ROUTE 1 saturda @ Saturday
OUTBOUND FROM DOWNTOWN BOUND TO DO 0 INBOUND TO UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA OUTBOUND FROM DOWNTOWN OUTBOUND FROM DOWNTOWN
Depart Transfer]  Arthur & South&  |Missoula County Southﬁate Lincoln Road & Lolo & Broadway Arrive Transfer Community Southﬁate 10th & 6th & Arthur & Arrive UM Depart Arthur& |Lewis & Clark | High Park & 39th & 55th & Depart Transfer Arthur & South& |Missoula County|  Southgate Depart Higgins & South& |Opportunity | Southgate ' Community
Center University Higgins* Fairgrounds Ma Lincolnwood Raymond & \Van Buren Center Hospital Ma Catlin Orange Eddy Music Transfer University Clark TC Whitaker Reserve Gharrett Center University Higgins Fairgrounds Maﬁ Transfer Beckwith Higgins Resources ﬁ Hospital
6:45 AM 6:49 AM 6:53AM 6:55 AM 7:00AM 7:25AM T:31AM 7:37AM 7:45 AM Building | Center 9:45 AM 9:49 AM 9:53 AM 9:55 AM 10:00 AM Center
From 7:15 AM to 5:45 PM, schedule repeats every 15 minutes: 8:25 831 8:37 8:45 6:50 AM 6:58 AM T7:09 AM T:15AM T7:20 AM T7:22AM —_ —_ — — 5:58 AM 6:00 AM 10:45 10:49 10:53 10:55 11:00 9:45 AM 9:48 AM 9:51 AM 9:58 AM 10:02 AM 10:12 AM
:15 :19 23 125 :30 9:25 9:31 9:37 9:45 7:20 7:28 7:39 T:45 7:50 7:52 — — 6:25 6:28 11:45 11:49 11:53 11:55 12:00 PM 10:45 10:48 10:51 10:58 11:02 11:12
:30 :34 :38 40 :45 10:25 10:31 10:37 10:45 7:50 T:58 8:09 8:15 8:20 8:22 6:30 AM 6: 34 AM 6:38 AM 6:41 AM 6:55 6:58 12:45 PM 12:49 PM 12:53 PM 12:55 PM 1:00 11:45 11:48 11:51 11:58 12:02 PM 12:12PM
:45 49 :53 :55 :00 11:25 11:31 11:37 11:45 8:20 8:28 8:39 8:45 8:50 8:52 7:00 7:04 7:.08 T.11 7:25 7:28 2:15 2:19 2:23 2:25 2:30 12:45PM 12:48 PM 12:51 PM 12:58 PM 1:.02 112
:00 :04 :08 :10 :15 12:25PM 12:31PM 12:37PM 12:45 PM 8:50 8:58 9:09 9:15 9:20 9:22 7:30 7:34 7:38 T:41 7:55 7:58 3:15 3:19 3:23 3:25 3:30 2:15 2:18 2:21 2:28 2:32 2:42
6:45 6:49 6:53 6:55 7:00 1:25 1:31 1:37 1:45 9:50 9:58 10:09 10:15 10:20 10:22 8:00 8:04 8:08 8:11 8:25 8:28 4:15 4:19 4:23 4:25 4:30 315 318 321 3:28 3:32 3:42
7:45 7:49 7:53 7:55 8:00 2:25 231 237 2:45 10:50 10:58 11:09 11:15 11:20 1122 8:30 8:34 8:38 8:41 8:55 8:58 515 519 53 525 5:30 415 418 421 4:28 432 44
8:45 8:49 8:53 8:55 9:00 2:55 301 3:07 315 11:50 11:58 12:09 PM 12:15PM 12:20PM 12:22 PM 9:30 9:34 9:38 9:41 9:55 9:58 *Serves Dornblaser Park and Ride 5:15 5:18 5:21 5:28 5:32 5:42
*Serves Dornblaser Park and Ride 3:25 331 3:37 3:45 12:50 PM 12:58 PM 1:09 1:15 1:20 1:22 10:30 10:34 10:38 10:41 10:55 10:58 All Route 1 arrivals at Southgate Mall continue as Route 2
All Route 1 arrivals at Southgate Mall continue as Route 2 4:25 4:31 4:37 4:45 1:50 1:58 2:09 2:15 2:20 2:22 11:30 11:34 11:38 11:41 11:55 11:58
5:25 531 5:37 5:45 2:50 2:58 3:09 3:15 3:20 322 12:30 PM 12:34 PM 12:38 PM 12:41 PM 12:55 PM 12:58 PM INBOUND TO DOWNTOWN Community =~ South&  Opportunity =~ South& Higgins Arrive
INBOUND TO DOWNTOWN 6:25 6:31 6:37 6:45 3:50 3:58 4:09 4:15 4:20 4:22 2:00 2:04 2:08 2:11 2:25 2:28 Southgate Missoula County South & Arthur & Arrive Transfer H05p|ta| Garfield Resources H|gg|ns & Beckwith Transfer
Southﬁate Missoula County|  South& Arthur& | Arrive Transfer 4:50 4:58 5:09 515 5:20 5122 3:00 3:04 3:08 311 325 3:28 Malt Fairgrounds Higgins* Keith Center Center
Ma Fairgrounds | Higgins* Keith Center @) Monday - Friday 550 538 6:09 6:15 6:20 6:22 330 5 238 i Sa8 358 1020 AM 1023AM 1029 AM 10:33AM 10:45 AM 1:12AM | 10:20AM | 10:23AM  10:30AM | 10:31AM  10:45AM
7:20AM 7:23AM 7:29AM T33AM 7:45 AM 430 434 438 a1 pic: pic 11:20 11:23 11:29 11:33 11:45 11:12 11:20 11:23 11:30 11:31 11:45
; From 7:50 AM to 6:20 PM, schedule repeats every 15 minutes: Depart Higgins & South& | Opportunity = Southgate | Community (9) ROUTE 9 Monday - Friday 515 519 53 5.6 5:40 543 12:20 PM 12:23PM 12:29PM 12:33PM 12:45PM 12:12 PM 12:20 PM 12:23 PM 12:30PM 12:31PM 12:45 PM
:50 :53 59 :03 :15 : i ﬁ : 1:20 1:23 1:29 1:33 1:45 112 1:20 1:23 1:30 1:31 1:45
05 08 24 18 30 Téangfer Beckwith  Higgins | Resources Hospital QUTBOUND FROM DOWNTOWN 6:15 6:19 6:23 6:26 6:40 6:43 250 353 259 303 31t 242 250 253 300 301 315
20 23 29 33 45 Ty T T B B Y T R B YV Depart 2nd & 3rd& 3rd& | TheOlde | Community LIS Ly 123 1:26 1:40 143 3150 3:53 3:59 403 415 3:42 3:50 3:53 400 401 415
35 38 42 48 00 e 218 91 08 7 v Téanifer Orange Catlin Hiberta Dairy Hospital m 4:50 453 4:59 5:03 5:15 4:42 4:50 4:53 5:00 5:01 5:15
6:20 6:23 6:29 6:33 6:45 : : : : ; ; enter ROUTE 12 Monday - Frida 5:50 5:53 5:59 6:03 6:15 5:42 5:50 5:53 6:00 6:01 6:10
7:20 723 7:29 7:33 T:45 o e e i s s G4SMN | GIBNN | RN | GIoAN | TN | TSN g “Serves Dornblaser Park and Ride
520 8 s e e 8:45 8:48 851 8:58 9:02 9:12 W g8 83 836 904 913 55th & 23rd& | HighPark& | Lewis& | Arthur& Arrive @ ROUTE 2 saturd ROUTE 7 Saturda
“Serves Dornblaser Park and Fid : : : 9:15 9:18 9:21 9:28 9:32 9:42 - o ! - = o Gharrett Briggs Whitaker | Clark TC Keith Transfer aturaay OUTBOUND FROM DOWNTO
crves pormpiaserrark anarice S IE i 22 HER L0 305PM | 3:18PM | 322PM | 3:26PM | 334PM | 345PM Center OUTBOUND FROM DOWNTOWN Depart 5th & Stephens Southgate | Walmart
10:15 10:18 10:21 10:28 10:32 10:42 415 218 422 426 434 4:45 6:00 AM 6:04 AM 6:09 AM 6:12 AM 6:18 AM 6:30 AM TDepafrt SIEI- Pat{lclk ngwe“lft Target Rgsieltl & % Jlgth Sotﬁhﬁate Transfer Orange &Central Mall
€ ROUTE 2 BOLT! Monday - Friday 15-Minute Service! 10:45 10:43 10:31 10:58 11:02 11:12 515 518 522 526 534 545 6:28 6:34 6:39 6:42 6:48 7.00 (anster | Hospital | Russe akota | &Johnson|  Ma Center
OUTBOUND FROM DOWNTOWN 115 1118 1121 1128 11:32 11:42 6:58 7:04 7:09 712 718 7:30 enter 9:45 AM 9:48 AM 952 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM
[ 11:45 11:48 11:51 11:58 12:02PM | 12:12PM T T 728 734 7:39 742 7:48 8:00 945AM | GATAM | 952AM | 9:58AM | 10:05AM | 10:08AM | 10:20AM 10:45 10:48 10:52 11:00 1115
Depart | St.Patrick | Howell& | Target Russell& | 10th& | Southgate 12:15PM 12:18 PM 12:21PM 12:28 PM 12:32 12:42 Communit The Old g g nia A 7:58 8:04 809 812 818 830 10:45 10:47 10:52 10:58 11:05 11:08 11:20 1145 1148 1152 12:00 PM 12:15PM
Transfer | Hospital | Russell Dakota | Johnson | Ma 12:45 12:48 12:51 12:58 102 112 oenital” | Daince | ibert i on s 8:28 8:34 8:39 8:42 8:48 9:00 11:45 11:47 11:52 11:58 | 12:05PM | 12:08PM | 12:20PM 12:45 PM 12:48 PM 1252 PM 1:00 115
Center 115 1:18 121 1:28 1:32 1:42 ospita airy erta a ange Canter 8:58 9:04 9:09 9:12 9:18 9:30 1245PM | 12:47PM | 12:52PM | 12:58 PM 1:05 1:08 1:20 2:15 218 92 230 2445
6:45 AM 6:47 AM 6:52 AM 6:58 AM T7:05AM 7:08 AM 7:20 AM 1:45 1:48 1:51 1:58 2:02 2:12 : ; : : : : 9:58 10:04 10:09 10:12 10:18 10:30 2:15 217 2:22 2:28 2:35 2:38 2:50 3:15 3:18 3:22 3:30 3:45
From 7:15 AM to 5:45 PM, schedule repeats every 15 minutes: 215 218 221 2:28 232 2:42 7-%_31/3"" 7-5}2/1\M 7~§?2/§M 7~g_33/3\M 7'2-632M 7-3%\'\4 10:58 11:04 11:09 1112 11:18 11:30 315 317 322 3:28 335 3:38 3:50 215 418 42 430 2:45
:15 17 22 :35 :38 50 2:45 2:48 2:51 2:58 3:02 312 1 1 5 : 36 943 11:58 12:04 PM 12:09 PM 12:12 PM 12:18 PM 12:30 PM 4:15 417 4:22 4:28 4:35 4:38 4:50 5:15 5:18 5:22 5:30 5:45
ig 32 g gg gg 83 gg 315 318 321 328 3.3 3:42 9:18 9 9:28 9:33 33 : 12:58PM 1:04 1:09 L1 118 130 515 5.17 5:2 5:28 5:35 5:38 5:50
J i ; 2 g g 2 3:45 3:48 351 3:58 4:02 4:12 — —_ — _ - — 2:28 2:34 2:39 2:42 2:48 3:00 All Route 2 arrivals at Southgate Mall continue as Route 1 BOUND TO DO
00 02 07 13 20 23 35 415 418 421 4:28 432 44 3:48 PM 3:51PM 3:58 PM 403 PM 4:06 PM 415PM 328 334 3:39 3:42 348 400 -
545 547 552 558 6:05 6:08 620 445 448 451 458 502 512 4:48 451 4:58 5:03 506 515 358 204 209 e 418 430 INBOUND TO DOWNTOWN Walmart 5°“thﬁate Stggﬂfrgsl & o-“’g:é‘e A""’gemaerffer
6:45 6:47 6:52 6:58 7.05 7:08 720 5:15 5:18 521 5:28 5:32 542 5:48 3:51 258 603 606 615 428 434 439 442 4:48 5:00 Southgate| 10th& | Russell& | Palmer& | Maple& |St.Patrick | Arrive TREF] 1025 AT 1028 AW A T 1045 AN
145 147 152 138 8:05 8:08 820 5:45 5:48 551 5:58 6:02 6:12 4:58 5:04 5:09 512 518 5:30 Mall | Johnson | Dakota | Latimer | Russell | Hospital | Transfer 1118 1125 1128 1133 1145
8:45 8:47 8:52 8:58 9:05 9:08 9:20 6:45 6:48 6:51 6:58 7:02 1:12 @ ROUTE 11 Monday - Friday 5:43 5:49 5:53 5:57 6:03 6:15 Center 12:18 PM 12:25 PM 12:28 PM 12:33PM 12:45 PM
All Route 2 arrivals at Southgate Mall continue as Route 1 TS L I I s s OUTBOUND FROM DOWNTOWN 6:43 643 6:53 6:57 7.03 715 10:02AM | 10:06AM | 10:11AM | 10:23AM | 10:32AM | 10:37AM | 10:45AM 118 125 128 133 145
: : 1 1 1 : : : T:43  |T:49-Bus returns to garage 11:02 11:06 11:11 11:23 11:32 11:37 11:45 24 5 % 303 315
INBOUND TO DOWNTOWN Depart  [GreatNorthern| Connery& | Expressway | Smokejumper| Airport 12:00PM | 12:06PM | 12:01PM | 1223PM | 12:32PM | 1937 M | 12:45PM : 8 :55 :58 : :
| 10th e | ; : Transfer & Union American Reserve Center 3:48 3:55 3:58 4:03 4:15
Southgate | 10th& | Russell& |Palmer& | Maple& |St.Patrick | Arrive Center Pacific (14] . 102 1:06 Ll 1:23 132 1:37 1:45 4:48 4:55 4:58 5:03 5:15
Mall Johnson | Dakota | Latimer Russell | Hospital | Transfer Community = South&  Opportunity ~ South & Higgins & Arrive 535 AV = - = 45 AN 550 AM ROUTE 14 Monday - Friday 2:32 2:36 2:41 2:53 3:02 3:07 Efl5 5:48 5:55 5:58 6:03 6:15
Center Hospital Garfield Resources Higgins Beckwith Transfer 545 = = = 656 558 0UTBOUD FRM DWTOWN o & Ruseell 3:3% 3:%2 iﬁ igg 4518% gg; g%g
6:32 AM 6:36 AM 6:41AM | 6:53 AM 7:02 AM 7:05AM 7:15AM Center 7, , . . ¥ . epart Transfer Center roadway & Russe 4 4 [ B ] g i
7:02 7:06 T | 123 T3 | 135 7:45 _ T T Y Y B AT 115 TSSAM | TSSAM | sOSAM s14 s18 8:00 Al 8:05 AM 532 53 | 541 | 553 6:02 6:07 6:15 T S
From 7:02 AM to 6:02 PM, schedule repeats every 15 minutes: 7:12 7:20 723 7:30 7:31 7:45 11:45 1155 1158 12:05 PM 12:14 PM 12:18 PM 9:00 9:05 -
132 :36 41 :02 :05 :15 7:42 7:50 7:53 8:00 8:01 8:15 12:45 PM 12:55 PM 12:58 PM 1:05 114 118 10:00 10:05 B ROUTE 3 Saturda Depart UM Arthur 5th & 10th & Sussex Community
AT 51 :56 :08 :17 20 :30 8:12 8:20 8:23 8:30 8:31 8:45 p o o : : : 11:00 11:05 ; Music &Eddy Orange Catlin & Johnson Hospital
; ; . ; ; ; ; - ; : : ; - 315 325 328 335 344 348 L OUTBOUND FROM DOWNTOWN Buildin
102 106 111 23 132 35 45 8:42 8:50 8:53 9:00 9:01 9:15 15 425 428 435 244 248 12:00 PM 12:05PM Depart Transfer Cent St_ Patrick Hospital Dickens & Pull | Building
17 21 26 :38 47 50 :00 9:12 9:20 9:23 9:30 9:31 9:45 515 5.5 508 538 544 548 1:00 1:05 epart Transter tenter - Fatrick Hospita Ickens & Fuliman 9:54 AM 9:55AM 10:00AM | 10:05AM | 10:12AM | 10:16AM
6:02 6:06 611 6:23 6:32 6:35 6:45 9:42 9:50 9:53 10:00 10:01 10:15 715 798 798 733 744 748 1:45 1:50 10308 10:320M 1036 AN 10:54 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:12 11:16
7:02 7:06 711 7:23 7:32 7:35 7:45 10:12 10:20 10:23 10:30 10:31 10:45 e - : o : - 2:00 2:05 B B : 11:54 11:55 12:00 PM 12:05PM 12:12PM 12:16 PM
8:02 8:06 g1l 823 832 835 8:45 10:42 10:50 1053 11:00 1101 1115 First two trips are express to Smokejumper Center and the Airport 300 305 12:30 PM 12:32 PM 12:36 PM 1254PM | 12:55PM 1:00 105 112 1:16
9:02 9:06 9:11 9:23 9:32 9:35 9:45 1112 11:20 11:23 11:30 11:31 11:45 BOUND TO DOWNTO 4:00 4:05 %88 %8% %32 ggg ggg ggg ggg gg %12
11:42 11:50 11:53 12:00 PM 12:01PM 12:15PM . : 500 5:05 s s g : B . : : R
© ROUTE 3 Monday - Frid 1212PM | 1220PM | 12:23PM 12:30 1231 12:45 Airport Expressway | Connmery& | GreatNorthemg | Amive 6:00 6:05 4:00 4:02 406 424 425 430 435 442 146
onaay ay Reserve Flanagin Union Pacific | Transfer Center 5:00 5:02 5:06
OUTBOUND FROM DOWNTOWN 12:42 12:50 12:53 1:00 1:.01 1:15 7:00 7:05 : : 5:24 5:25 5:30 5:35 5:42 5:46
n n n 1:12 1:20 1:23 1:30 1:31 1:45 5:55AM 6:03 AM 6:08 AM 6:15 AM 6:30 AM 6:00 6:02 6:06 - Bus returns to arage All trips originate and end at the University of Montana
Depart Transfer Center St. Patrick Hospital Dickens & Pullman 1o 150 153 200 201 218 6:58 7:03 7:08 7:15 7:30 ROUNDITOIDO o via Scott and Phillips
633,03‘8“" 63;,23‘%M 6:3,632M 212 220 223 2:30 2:31 2:45 gig - g%g ggg gig Broadway & Russell Arrive Transfer Center "INBOUND T0 DOWNTOWN | INBOUND TO UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA
7:45 747 751 2:42 2:50 2:53 3:00 3:.01 315 : - > % o 8:05 AM 8:15AM - - - Community | Southgate 10th & 6th & Arthur & Arrive UM
: : : 312 320 323 330 331 3:45 12:18 PM — 12:26 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM o o Dickens & Pullman Providence Center Arrive Transfer Center Hospital Maﬁ Catlin Oran Edd Musi
930 532 03¢ 3:42 3:50 353 4:00 401 415 b - bR Py PRE 10:05 10:15 9:36 AM 9:39 AM 9:45 AM Building |
945 947 951 412 4:20 423 4:30 431 4:45 148 _ it 5:00 5 11:05 11:15 10:36 10:39 10:45 1020AM | 1028AM | 10:39AM | 10:45AM | 10:50AM | 10:52AM
10:45 10:47 1051 442 4:50 4:53 5:00 5:01 5:15 58 e 200 T 12:05PM 12:15PM 11:36 11:39 11:45 11:20 11:28 11:39 11:45 11:50 11:52
11:45 11:47 11:51 5:12 5:20 5:23 5:30 5:31 5:45 78 — 756 800 813 1.05 115 12:36 PM 12:39 PM 12:45PM 1220PM | 12:28PM | 12:39PM | 1245PM | 12:50PM | 12:52PM
12.4'5 PM 12.4'7 PM 12,5'1 PM 5:42 5:50 5:53 6:00 6:01 6:15 : — : : . 1:50 2:00 1:36 1:39 1:45 1:50 1:58 2:09 2:15 2:20 2:22
'1A45 '1A47 '1,51 6:12 6:20 6:23 6:30 6:31 6:45 2:05 2:15 3:06 3:09 315 2:50 2:58 3:09 3:15 3:20 322
2:45 2:47 2:51 712 7:20 723 7:30 731 T:45 3:05 3:15 4:06 4:09 4:15 350 358 4:09 4:15 420 422
315 317 3:21 8:12 8:20 8:23 8:30 8:31 8:45 4:05 4:15 5.06 5:09 5:15 4:50 4:58 5:09 5:15 5:20 5:22
345 347 351 9:12 9:20 9:23 9:30 9:31 9:45 5:05 515 5:50 5:58 6:09 615 620 622
4:45 4:47 4:51 udash.org 6:05 6:15 2
5:00 5:02 5:06 @ ROUTE 7 Monday - Friday (406) 243-4599 1:05 15 ROUTE 4 saturday @ ROUTE 12 saturday
5:45 547 551 OUTBOUND FROM DOWNTO AR IIA 0 OO LT OUTBOUND FROM DOWNTOWN
6:15 6:17 6:21 Depafrt 5th& Stephensi & Southﬁate Walmart DeP%r:gtfgrnSfef &B\ll’::%ﬁ?gn SGZPZIS (f( llgitvé‘r‘ggset Bonner Depart Arthur & Lewis& |HighPark& | 39th& 55th &
6:45 6:47 6:51 Transfer Orange Centra Ma iversi
Center g 9:45 AM 9:48 AM 9:55 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM T(l;z::(f;r University Clark TC Whitaker Reserve Gharrett
BOUND TO DOWNTO 6:45 AM 6:48 AM 6:52 AM 7:00 AM 7:15AM 10:45 10:48 10:55 11:00 1115 ; . " " : :
Dickens & Pullman Providence Center Arrive Transfer Center 7:15 7:18 7.2 7:30 7:45 _. | WYOMING \ 11:45 11:48 11:55 12:00 PM 12:15PM 9§)54A5M gﬁ)gng 91%‘?’5A3M 915065A6M lol'ioléM 101.%:312\M
6:36 AM 6:39 AM 6:45 AM T:45 T:48 1:52 8:00 8:15 v 1245 PM 1248PM | 1255 PM L o 1145 1149 1153 156 | 1210PM | 1213PM
7:06 7:09 7:15 8:15 8:18 8:22 8:30 8:45 5 T A T e e 1245PM | 12:49PM | 1253PM | 12:56PM 1:10 113
7:36 7:39 7:45 8:45 8:48 8:52 9:00 9:15 = = 3:15 3:18 3:25 3:30 3:45 215 219 923 526 240 83
8:51 8:54 9:00 10:45 10:48 10:52 11:00 11:15 S 2 = 5:15 5:18 5:25 5:30 5:37-Bus returns 4:15 4:19 423 426 4:40 4:43
9:36 9:39 9:45 11:45 11:48 11:52 12:00 PM 12:15PM z to Garage via -0 T 519 593 596 540 543
9:51 9:54 10:00 12:45PM 12:48 PM 12:52 PM 1:00 1:15 SRD o
10:51 10:54 11:00 %ig %ﬁg %g% 3288 %ig BT 'NBUND 10 DOWNTN Sonied B T R T BOUND TO DOWNTO
11:51 11:54 12:00 PM g J 3 d : T onner st& aple roadway rrive Transfer - -
12:51PM 12:54PM 1:00 3:15 318 322 3:30 3:45 West Riverside| _US 200 Van Buren Center Gt éf{ggi‘ e | chrcre | s | st
1:51 1:54 2:00 345 348 352 4:00 415 - PURPLE 10:15AM 10:18 AM 10:28 AM 10:35 AM 10:45 AM Conter
251 254 3:00 415 418 422 430 445 5 11:15 11:18 11:28 11:35 11:45 TRENTT (T SGETT (| EEA || S || EET 1| s
321 3:24 3:30 4:45 4:48 4:52 5:00 5:15 o= 12:15PM 12:18PM 12:28 PM 12:35PM 12:45PM 1113 1119 1123 1127 1133 1'1,45
351 3:54 4:00 5:15 5:18 5:22 5:30 5:45 gf;:g;;cgu'fge 1:15 1:18 1:28 1:35 1:45 12:13PM 12:19 PM 1223 PM 1227 PM 12:33 PM 12:45 PM
4:51 4:54 5:00 545 5:48 5:52 6:00 6:15 2:45 248 2:58 305 315 IRE PRt s e et e
5:06 5:09 515 6:45 6:48 6:52 7:00 7:15 3:45 348 3:58 405 415 2;43 2;49 a = — —
551 554 6:00 745 7:48 75 8:00 815 ” - 4:45 4:48 4:58 505 5:15 T - - - - -
621 6:24 630 8:45 8:48 8:52 9:00 9.15 S umeneny 2l universior K2 KR KR ] R s
6:51 6:54 7:00 : Z £ — © ROUTE 5 saturdg 5:43 5:49 - Bus returns to Garage ' ' '
_ TP oy Stephes g AveTranstar UDASH offers transportation options to the University 1 P OUTBOUND FOM DOWNTOWN . .
: R.O U.T E .4 Af‘:”d"y.‘ Friday Mal & Central Orange Center of Montana. Our services are free and open to the public. Depart Tgfigi\f,lr Center Br”""";&g‘mn Buren | Lincoln R°§g§‘m colnwood @D ROUTE 14 saturda
DepetTramsor | Broad Sonies | It g West 5 T.I8AM 7.25 AM T28AM T33AM 745 AM BECKWITH 1045 1048 10:55 OUTBOUND FROM DOWNTO
et | &V B Ue200 Riverside onner 7:48 7:55 7:58 8:03 8:15 ) . ~ 1145 11:48 11:55 Depart Transfer Center Broadway & Russell
5 ) ; ; 5 8:18 8:25 8:28 8:33 8:45 View bus schedules, download our mobile app, and 12:45 PM 12:48 PM 12:55 PM 10:15AM 10:20AM
6:45AM 6:48 AM 6:55 AM 7:00 AM T:15AM 8:48 8:55 8:58 9:03 9:15 ) . > . Bonner 515 518 25 1115 1120
21‘2 ;25 ;gg 9888 gig 918 925 928 9:33 9:45 more at udash.org, or give us a call for personalized trip X 518 PR 12:15PM 1220 PM
: : - : : 10:18 10:25 10:28 10:33 10:45 f ] . . . X . .
s s B oo s m nd e 1133 114 planning assistance at (406) 243-4599. E Operates fall and spring a1 a1 s Ll 120
: : : : : 12:18 PM 12:25PM 12:28 PM 12:33PM 12:45PM 2 : : * . .
2:15 2:18 2:25 2:30 2:45 1:18 1:25 1:28 1:33 1:45 UDASH is a service of the Associated Students of the University of Montana. o ?emeSterS‘ Does rPOt olpieraite BOUND TO DO 0 222 igg
315 318 3:25 3:30 3:45 2:18 2:25 2:28 2:33 2:45 2 S In summer or durlng Lincoln Road & Lolo &R g Broad & Arrive Transh 5;45 550
4:15 4:18 4:25 4:30 4:45 318 325 328 3:33 345 RED LINE Monday - Friday £ academic breaks. e imeaod 0lo &Raymon Voo B M nar
e o e e e 3:48 3155 338 403 15 - m;%SnAwl\jl)o 10:01 AM laOnOYuArf/In 10e1n5 iT\d T 2
6:15 6:18 6:25 6:30 6:45 . . . . 4:45 f f . e g g : : T
715 718 3 721 7:37- Bus returns pir: pirs o b 518 The Red Line runs every 8 to 12 minutes from 7:00 AM until 6:30 PM. SOUTH RED Iy 10:55 11:01 1107 1115 Broadlvgng&;\ I!\:ussell Arrive 15323',5{4 Center
to garage via 1-90 518 5:25 5:28 5:33 545 In the evening, the Red Line runs every 30 minutes between 6:30 PM and 10:30 PM. ormblaser Lewis & Clark lZl'éZSSI?’M 12:10,(1)1PM 12%5'\4 12:11.?5PM 1120 11:30
5:48 5:55 5:58 6:03 6:15 The last bus leaves the Music Building at 10:30 PM, and service ends at the Lewis & Park &Ride = ; 2 : 12:20 PM 12:30 PM
INBOUND TO DOWNTOWN - 6:18 6:25 6:28 6:33 6:45 Clark Transfer Center stop at 10:45 PI\%I :] Clizen Lie T - - . 1:20 1:30
Bonner Ist& Staple& | Broadway& |Arrive Transfer 718 7925 798 733 7:45 . Missoula College 325 331 337 3:45 350 300
West Riverside US 200 Van Buren Center 8:18 8:25 8:28 8:33 8:45 g%g ggi gg; g‘jg 350 400
6:15AM 6:18 AM 6:28 AM 6:35AM 6:45AM 9:18 9:25 9:28 9:33 9:45 f Purple Line 2 : : : . .
Monday - Frida; ¢ 4:50 5:00
i it e = £ Music y Missoula Music Lews e PURPLE [ty 5:50 6:00
: . : X : e ROUTE 8 Monday - Frida Buildi Coll Buildi ansiertenter
23 AL A4 S =B OUTBOUND FROM UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA urcing o ege urang L
10:15 10:18 10:28 10:35 10:45 - From 7:23 AM to 5:53 PM, schedule repeats every 15 minutes:
1:15PM 1:18 PM 1:28 PM 1:35 PM 1:45 PM Depart UM Arthur 5th & 10th & Sussex | Community 08 14 23
2:45 2:48 2:58 3:05 315 Music &Eddy Orange Catlin &Johnson | Hospital 23 29 3
e e o 2 rie %U;Ld;\r;d 6:55AM 7:00 AM T7:05AM T:12AM T7:16 AM ;38 4 ;53
4:45 4:48 4:58 5:05 515 : ; g g : : 53 59 08
5:45 5:48 5:58 6:05 6515 7524 7525 7530 7535 734% 7346 Service ends at 6:08 PM at the Music Building stop. Last pickup at Missoula College MOUN TAl N LINE TRANSFER POLICY
6:45 6:48 6:58 7:05 7:15 g;gﬁ ggg g;gg ggg 324112 g;}‘g is at 5:59 PM. Mountain Line does not guarantee transfers, but many
® ROUTE 5 monday - Friday 8:54 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:12 9:16 Monday— Frida Miss.oula. riders use multiple routes to rea.ch their final -
OUTEOUND FROM DOWNTOWA T [ o L e e B T s o destinations every day. The most convenient places Mountain
Depart Transfer Center Broadway & Van Buren | Lincoln Road & Lincolnwood 12224 PM 1225 PM 12:30 PM 12:35 PM 12:42 PM 12:46 PM Building | Orange | Wyoming | Orange | Building to transfer between routes are the Downtown Transfer
7:§§1éM 7:§§1/§M 7%,52/5\M %%2 %%g %gg %gg %2% %22 From 7:15 AM to 7:00 PM, schedule repeats every 30 minutes: Center and Southgate Mall. Buses will not wait for a ! '-ne
915 9:18 925 324 325 330 335 342 346 e | - 38 e o transfer if an incoming bus is running more than 3
10:15 10:18 10:25 4:24 4:25 4:30 4:35 4:42 4:46 : 1 1 : . .
1115 1118 1175 534 58 £330 538 542 POt Last evening trip departs at 7:15 PM minutes behind schedulg. If you intend to transfer to .
12:15PM 12:18PM 12:25PM 6:24 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:42 6:46 - Bus 7:15pm | 7:20pm :30 pm - another route on your trip, let your operator know which
1:15 1:18 1:25 t t Service ends at 7:30 PM at Catlin & Wyomin : .
215 218 225 “oarage yomne route you wish to transfer to as soon as you board your (406) 721-3333 « Paratransit/TDD (406) 721-2848
2:45 2:48 2:55 All trips originate and end at the University of Montana or Community Hospital first bus. Our operators will do their best to help you on Lo .
315 318 325 your journey. mountainline.com @ ©
gig gig g%g UDASH operates periodic late night and event shuttles. See udash.org for details.
615 618 625




